Borough Council of King's Lynn &
West Norfolk Cemeteries
Fees and Charges from 15" April 2025

Mintlyn
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Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial:

Standard Grave £802

A Child’s Grave No charge

A Wallled or Vaulted Grave £1150

Cremation Plot £155

Burial Fees:

Gayton Road Cemetery, Hardwick Road Cemetery

and Hunstanton Cemetery

Adult interment fee £1233

Adult interment fee into a walled grave or vault £1233

Interment of a child (up to their 18" birthday) No charge

Adult interment fee (Weekend & Bank Holiday) £2157.75

Interment of Cremated remains (Weekdays only) £146

Non-Resident Fee* 200%
of Full Fee

Burial Fees:

Marshland Cemetery and Walpole St. Andrew

Adult interment fee £839

(Additional Grave Digging Fees may apply — speak to your Funeral Director for more details)

Adult interment fee into a walled grave or vault £839

(Excludes construction costs — speak to your Funeral Director for more details

Interment of a Child (up to their 18t birthday) No charge

Adult interment fee (Weekend & Bank Holiday) £1468.25

(Additional Grave Digging Fees may apply — speak to your Funeral Director for more details)

Interment of Cremated Remains (Weekdays only) £119

(Additional Grave Digging Fees may apply — speak to your Funeral Director for more details)

Non-Resident Fee* 200%
of Full Fee

*Non-Resident Fee is applied when a person dies outside of the Borough of King's Lynn & West Norfolk and has
not resided within the Borough boundaries in the 5 years prior to death. Proof of residency may be requested.
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Right to Erect or place a Memorial.

All Cemeteries - only where the Exclusive Right of Burial has been
purchased

New Headstone up to 4ft high £357
New Headstone up to 6ft high £733
New Headstone over 6ft high £1431
Kerbed Memorial on Adults Grave £838
New Headstone for Child’s Grave No charge
Kerbed Memorial on Child’s Grave No charge
Cremation Tablet £176
Additional Inscription to headstone or cremation tablet £245

Additional Cemetery Fees:

Transfer of Grave Ownership £73
Genealogy Search (per Named Individual) £40
Key-fob for Disabled Vehicle Access to Gayton Road Cemetery £25

(Access will only be granted to those with a Blue Badge, or supporting documentation from a
GP)




